~a.te o~ acquisition I sole ef shofes / VR ef Elate ef feooi~t ef March 31, 2022

mttfflohee efollelffleet of shares, whichever is applicable

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC before the Rs. 3,39 ,00,000 -(33,90,000 Equity shares of

said acquisition/ sttle Rs.IO each)

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the Rs. 5-,51,4{0i Ol-(5.5,i 4,402 Equity shares of

said acquisition/ sale* Rs.IO each)

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said Rs. 8,81,50,000/-(88,15,000 Equity shares of
acquisition Rs.IO each)

After conversion of full Warrants to Equity
shares, the Equity share capital of the TC will be
Rs. 8,81,50,000/- i.e. 88, 15,000 Equity shares o
~. IO P~l'h\

('!') Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock
Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

("~ d sh,re/,oting capital ""the total nwnbornf shores fil the TC ""'ming full cnnve,slnn nf
the n~ uri~ ,'w,nram, filtn oiuity sh,res nf the TC.

Brijgopal Balaram Bang
Signature of the acquirer / seUer /l .. 1dherised Signatory
(For myself and on behalf of Ms. Akshita Bang and Mr. Vedant Bang)

Place: Mumbai
Date: April 4, 2022

I
I
I

Annexure- I

Before Preferential After allotmentassuming full
allotment of warrants conversion

Name of Shareholder Numberof %of Numberof %of
Shares Shareholdinl! Shares Shareholdin!?

Laxminiwas Bang 13650 0.4 13650 0.155

Shobha Bang 1875 0.06 1875 0.021

Madhu Sudan Bang 9900 0.29 9900 0.112

Kamal Navan Bang 9900 0.29 9900 0.112

Girdhar Gooal Bang 11775 0.35 11775 0.112

Raigooal Bang 11775 0.35 i175 0.112

Krishna Kumar Bang 325425 9.6 325425 3.692

Nandgopal Bang 9900 0.29 9900 0.112

Parwati Devi Bang 1875 0.06 1875 0.021

Ramanui Das Bang 280800 8.28 280800 3.185

Arvind Kumar Bang 9900 0.29 9900 0.112

Pushpadevi Laxminiwas Bani:!' 375 0.01 375 0.004

Purushotham Bang 9900 0.29 9900 0.112

Sharad Kumar Bang 9900 0.29 9900 0.112

Taradevi Bani:!' 1875 0.06 1875 0.021
RanE!'llath Shivnarayan Bang 163650 4.83 163650 1.856

Varadrai RanE!'Dath Bang 84900 2.5 84900 0.963

Kantadevi Bang 1875 0.06 1875 0.021

Vasudev Ran1math Bang 75000 2.21 75000 0.851

Pushoadevi Ran1math Ban!? 1875 0.06 1875 0.021

Narayan Das Bang 161775 4.77 161775 1.835

Balaram Bani:!' 13650 0.4 13650 0.155
Sampatkumar Bang 13650 0.4 13650 0.155

Radhadevi Bani:!' 1875 0.06 1875 0.021

RekhaBane 1875 0.06 1875 0.021
Raehavendra Bang 9900 0.29 9900 0.112
Venugopal Bani:!' 0 0 0 0
Bodywave Fashions(lndia) 10445 0.31 10445 0.12
Private Limited

{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

{"type":"Imported Receipt","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}